TAG-200
TAG-200MR
TAG-330
TAG-200
TAG-200MR
TAG-330
TAG-200
TAG-200MR

TAG-AD100
TAG-200 & 200MR
ORDERING INFORMATION
TAG-AC120
TAG-AC60
TAG-330 Transmission class voltage detector 69 to 765kV system voltage range.†
TAG-AD100 Standard - Overhead straight style probe included with TAG-330.
TAG-AC120 Standard - Large overhead hook style probe included with TAG-330.
TAG-AC60 Standard - Small overhead hook style probe included with TAG-330.
CM-300 Standard - Metal foam filled carrying case, included with TAG-330.
PT-DET Optional - Tests TAG Voltage Detectors for proper operation. For use
on TAG Voltage Detectors up to and including 69kV. Powered by field
replaceable 9V alkaline battery.
Optional - Fixed length hotstick - fiberglass hotstick, foam filled,
S-4, S-6 1-1/2” OD with universal spline, hand guard and crutch tip.
Specify 4’ or 6’ length (1.2m or 1.8m).
TAG-330 ORDERING INFORMATION
TAG-200 Distribution class voltage detector. 4 to 69kV system voltage range.†
TAG-200/KIT
Kit includes TAG-200, IEP-UD/C, overhead probes and
C-200 rugged foam filled plastic carrying case.
TAG-200MR Multiple range distribution class voltage detector.
4 to 69kV system voltage range.†
TAG- Kit includes TAG-200MR, IEP-UD/C, overhead probes and
200MR/KIT C-200 rugged foam filled plastic carrying case.
TAG-42029 Standard - Y probe, included with TAG-200/TAG-200MR
TAG-41811/B Standard - Straight probe, included with TAG-200/TAG-200MR
TAG-AC60 Optional - Small overhead hook style probe for TAG-200/TAG-200MR
C-200 Carrying case - rugged, foam filled plastic carrying case for
TAG-200 and TAG-200MR.
IEP-UD/C Optional - Underground bushing probe for 15/25/35 kV class.
PT-DET Optional - Tests TAG Voltage Detectors for proper operation. For use
on TAG Voltage Detectors up to and including 69kV. Powered by field
replaceable 9V alkaline battery.
B-2
Optional - Carrying bag - padded Cordura zippered carrying bag
for TAG-200/TAG-200MR. Also fits IEP-UD/C probe.
Optional - Fixed length hotstick - fiberglass hotstick, foam filled,
S-4, S-6 1-1/2” OD with universal spline, hand guard and crutch tip.
Specify 4’ or 6’ length (1.2m or 1.8m).
C-200
Plastic Carrying
Case for TAG-200
or TAG-200MR
PT-DET
Tests TAG Voltage Detectors
for proper operation
TAG-42029 TAG-41811/B
TAG-AC60
Optional
PROBES included
with TAG-200 and TAG-200MR
B-2
Carrying Bag
for TAG-200 or
TAG-200MR
(optional)
IEP-UD/C
Insulated Underground
Bushing Probe
CM-300
Metal Carrying
Case for TAG-330
(standard)